Interior Specialists, Inc. Acquires Advanced Flooring & Design

Jun 30, 2015, 15:19 ET from Interior Specialists, Inc.

CARLSBAD, Calif., June 30, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Interior Specialists, Inc. (ISI), the leading provider of interior design and installation services for the homebuilding industry, today announced the acquisition of Advanced Flooring & Design (AFD), a leading provider of quality floor covering and design finishes serving the East Coast.

Advanced Flooring & Design (AFD) serves the residential and commercial building industry offering product and installation services of flooring and window coverings to its customers. In addition, the company operates design centers in eight states to support their residential home builder customers.

"Advanced Flooring has built an unrivaled reputation on the East Coast and is an ideal addition to the ISI platform to extend our presence and unique fully outsourced design center model nationally," said Alan K. Davenport, Chief Executive Officer of ISI. "The acquisition of AFD will enable us to deliver consistent levels of performance to national and super-regional home builders across markets and we are excited to add AFD's employees, expertise, and customers to our growing platform. Jeff Fenton and Jim DeGeorge are invaluable additions to the ISI management team and I look forward to working with them to continuously improve ISI's execution and customer service."

"We are very excited to join Alan and the ISI team. ISI has developed a truly innovative business model in our industry and has an excellent reputation. We are eager to partner with them to bring new levels of service to customers within our existing footprint and expand geographically," said AFD's owners, Jeff Fenton and Jim DeGeorge.

AFD was advised by JIAN Group.

About Interior Specialists, Inc.

Interior Specialists, Inc. is distinguished as the country's largest new construction interior finishing contractor, furnishing a wide array of products and installation services for single-family, multi-family and commercial builders. ISI supplies and installs flooring, cabinetry, countertops, window coverings and builder construction options, including appliances, to the residential and commercial builder trades. The company currently serves markets in Nevada, Arizona, California, Colorado, Idaho, Oregon, Washington, Virginia, Tennessee, and Washington, D.C. Please visit http://www.interiorspecialists.com/.

Contact: Chris Tofalli Chris Tofalli Public Relations, LLC 914-834-4334

SOURCE Interior Specialists, Inc.

RELATED LINKS

http://www.interiorspecialists.com/ http://www.interiorspecialists.com/